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1 Geisser Lars * 20.00
+ Rhyner Michael ** 10.00
+ Schlegel Beni (1999) 10.00

2 a Scherer Christian * 19.75
+ Näf Willi * 10.00
+ Alder Armin 9.75

2 b Oertig Dominik * 19.75
+ Ueltschi Patric * 9.75
+ Lieberherr Michael (1999) 10.00

2 c Buchmann Michael 19.75
+ Oppliger Marco 10.00
+ Näf Bruno * 9.75

3 a Rutz Kaspar 19.50
+ Odermatt Michi (1997) 9.75
+ Roth Martin * 9.75

3 b Koller Fabian 19.50
+ Heierli Pascal (1999) 9.75
+ Ueltschi Patric * 9.75

3 c Giger Urs * 19.50
+ Näf Bruno * 9.75
+ Breitenmoser Manuel 9.75

3 d Dändliker Shane 19.50
+ Roth Peter (1998) 9.75
+ Näf Willi * 9.75

4 a Nägeli Marco * 19.00
- Knechtle Martin ** 9.00
+ Roth Ruedi (1997) 10.00

4 b Lanter Christian (1998) 19.00
- Wild Thomas 9.00
+ Stauffacher Martin (1998) 10.00

4 c Knechtle Martin ** 19.00
- Nägeli Marco * 9.00
+ Keller Werner 10.00

5 a Wolfender Roman 18.75
- Bleiker Daniel 8.75
+ Sonderegger Damian (1997) 10.00

5 b Vestner Roman * 18.75
- Streuli Martin * 8.75
+ Bischof Remo 10.00

5 c Streuli Martin * 18.75
- Vestner Roman * 8.75
+ Vollmeier Sandro 10.00

5 d Scherrer Willi 18.75
+ Inauen Marco (1999) 10.00
- Rüegg Fabian * 8.75

5 e Rüegg Fabian * 18.75
+ Rütsche Stefan * 10.00
- Scherrer Willi 8.75

5 f Kamer Hans-Peter * 18.75
- Baumann Rico * 8.75
+ Wild Thomas 10.00

5 g Holenstein Christian * 18.75
- Zbinden Marc * 8.75
+ Gerig Marcel 10.00

5 h Breitenmoser Simon 18.75
+ Winet Jonas (1999) 10.00
- Zbinden Marc * 8.75

5 i Baumann Rico * 18.75
- Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.75
+ Scherrer Pascal 10.00

6 a Bösch Roman ** 18.50
- Roth Martin * 8.75
+ Keller Stefan (1998) 9.75

6 b Vollmeier Sandro 18.50
+ Oppliger Matthias (1999) 10.00
o Streuli Martin * 8.50

6 c Truniger Manuel 18.50
o Keller Werner 8.50
+ Fausch Kjetil 10.00

6 d Tanner Adrian 18.50
o Bischof Remo 8.50
+ Oppliger Matthias (1999) 10.00

6 e Schlegel Beni (1999) 18.50
+ Koller Andreas (1998) 10.00
o Geisser Lars * 8.50

6 f Rütsche Stefan * 18.50
o Rüegg Fabian * 8.50
+ Ulmann Fabian (1999) 10.00

6 g Roth Peter (1998) 18.50
o Dändliker Shane 8.50
+ Stieger Daniel (1999) 10.00

6 h Rhyner Michael ** 18.50
o Geisser Lars * 8.50
+ Tremp Remo (1999) 10.00

6 i Lieberherr Michael (1999) 18.50
+ Schoch Cornel (1998) 10.00
o Oertig Dominik * 8.50

6 j Keller Werner 18.50
+ Truniger Manuel 10.00
o Knechtle Martin ** 8.50

6 k Inauen Philipp 18.50
o Breitenmoser Manuel 8.50
+ Oppliger Marco 10.00

6 l Heierli Pascal (1999) 18.50
o Koller Fabian 8.50
+ Winet Jonas (1999) 10.00

6 m Gerig Marcel 18.50
+ Thoma Nils (1999) 10.00
o Holenstein Christian * 8.50

7 a Tremp Remo (1999) 18.25
+ Stauffacher Martin (1998) 9.75
o Rhyner Michael ** 8.50

7 b Schoch Cornel (1998) 18.25
o Lieberherr Michael (1999) 8.50
+ Thoma Nils (1999) 9.75

7 c Scherrer Pascal 18.25
+ Stieger Daniel (1999) 9.75
o Baumann Rico * 8.50

7 d Roth Ruedi (1997) 18.25
+ Fausch Kjetil 9.75
o Nägeli Marco * 8.50

7 e Keller Stefan (1998) 18.25
+ Sonderegger Damian (1997) 9.75
o Bösch Roman ** 8.50

7 f Breitenmoser Manuel 18.25
+ Inauen Philipp 9.75
o Giger Urs * 8.50

7 g Bischof Remo 18.25
+ Tanner Adrian 9.75
o Vestner Roman * 8.50

7 h Alder Armin 18.25
+ Inauen Marco (1999) 9.75
o Scherer Christian * 8.50

8 Bleiker Roman 18.00
- Schäppi Urs 9.00
- Koller Andreas (1998) 9.00

9 a Schäppi Urs 17.75
- Bleiker Roman 9.00
- Bischof Martin 8.75

9 b Mettler Florian (1997) 17.75
- Ulmann Fabian (1999) 9.00
- Odermatt Michi (1997) 8.75

10 a Zbinden Marc * 17.50
- Holenstein Christian * 8.75
- Breitenmoser Simon 8.75

10 b Furrer Damian (1998) 17.50
- Bischof Martin 8.75
- Bleiker Daniel 8.75

10 c Bleiker Daniel 17.50
- Wolfender Roman 8.75
- Furrer Damian (1998) 8.75

10 d Bischof Martin 17.50
- Furrer Damian (1998) 8.75
- Schäppi Urs 8.75

10 e Wild Thomas 17.50
- Lanter Christian (1998) 9.00
o Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.50

10 f Ulmann Fabian (1999) 17.50
- Mettler Florian (1997) 9.00
o Rütsche Stefan * 8.50

10 g Koller Andreas (1998) 17.50
o Schlegel Beni (1999) 8.75
- Bleiker Roman 8.75

11 a Roth Martin * 17.25
- Bösch Roman ** 8.75
o Rutz Kaspar 8.50

11 b Odermatt Michi (1997) 17.25
o Rutz Kaspar 8.50
- Mettler Florian (1997) 8.75

11 c Stauffacher Martin (1998) 17.25
o Tremp Remo (1999) 8.75
o Lanter Christian (1998) 8.50

11 d Fausch Kjetil 17.25
o Roth Ruedi (1997) 8.75
o Truniger Manuel 8.50

12 a Winet Jonas (1999) 17.00
o Breitenmoser Simon 8.50
o Heierli Pascal (1999) 8.50

12 b Ueltschi Patric * 17.00
o Oertig Dominik * 8.50
o Koller Fabian 8.50
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12 c Thoma Nils (1999) 17.00
o Gerig Marcel 8.50
o Schoch Cornel (1998) 8.50

12 d Stieger Daniel (1999) 17.00
o Scherrer Pascal 8.50
o Roth Peter (1998) 8.50

12 e Sonderegger Damian (1997) 17.00
o Keller Stefan (1998) 8.50
o Wolfender Roman 8.50

12 f Oppliger Matthias (1999) 17.00
o Vollmeier Sandro 8.50
o Tanner Adrian 8.50

12 g Oppliger Marco 17.00
o Buchmann Michael 8.50
o Inauen Philipp 8.50

12 h Näf Willi * 17.00
o Scherer Christian * 8.50
o Dändliker Shane 8.50

12 i Näf Bruno * 17.00
o Giger Urs * 8.50
o Buchmann Michael 8.50

12 j Inauen Marco (1999) 17.00
o Alder Armin 8.50
o Scherrer Willi 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


